March 24, 2019

Spring 2019 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Kayoko Horinoe

Division # 861 - Suginami

Div Rep 2:

Week 11

Div Rep 3:

86101 High - Lows
Host: 03071 Point Ogikubo

SL
7
6
5 =
4
4
4
3
2

04652
03242
07097
05895
04104
07982
04765
10776

Number Name

Ozaki, Yumi
Saotome, Jun
Matsumoto, Shota
Hori, Masanobu
Hashimoto, Sanae
Machizawa, Maro
Sasaki, Yoshiko

Ogawa, Naoko

86104 Wagon R SEIKO
Host: 03071 Point Ogikubo

*

*

SL
5
6
6
4
3
2
3
3

08306
01549
00811
06011
08218
08219
10591
06853

Number Name

Sakai, Kiyohito
Kawaguchi, Kazuyuki
Kamimura, Shuntaro
Hamanaka, Nanami
Taira, Kotaro
Hashimoto, Daichi
Sunaga, Hiroki
Ohno, Ken

86102 Team Shimashima
Host: 03071 Point Ogikubo

Number Name

SL
5
7
4
4
3
5
3
7

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

* 05147
* 00205
* 01726
* 04128
* 06176
* 08209
* 02046
* 00581

Nishiyama, Akiyuki
Hasegawa, Yoshikazu
Imaizumi, Kiyoshi
Shimotori, Akira
Higuchi, Daiki

Koiwai, Sho

Taga, Naoto
Nakatani, Yoshiaki

86103 Minashigo 8
Host: 03071 Point Ogikubo

SL
6
5
2
3
5
6
3
4

04890
05324
08756
08501
08340
10612
09427
09283

Number Name

Kamanaka, Masahiro
Ozaki, Kazuhiro
Ozaki, Fujimi
Kurihara, Natsumi
Nakanishi, Taiga
Akutagawa, Naohiro
Hasegawa, Saori

Ozawa, Yuta
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